

Tiger Conservation Member

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

This certifies that you are an official Richmond Tiger Conservation Member. As a Tiger Conservation Member, you are helping us to save wild Tigers from extinction, with your membership funds providing employment for the staffing of a Tiger Patrol Unit in the Royal Belum State Park in Malaysia. The patrol unit works to remove tiger snares, disrupt poachers' activity and monitor local tiger numbers.

Your membership pack will be sent to you and keep an eye out for an email with the link to your Tiger Conservation Membership exclusive web page with quarterly updates, competitions and player messages.

This certifies that you are a proud Richmond Football Club member.

Shane Dunne Richmond Football Club CEO

Adem Yze Richmond Football Club Head <u>Coach</u>



MEMBER NUMBER